1 855 464-4007     |     ledco.ca     |     info@ledco.ca
OUTDOOR LED WALL LIGHT FIXTURE
LCMUR-10-UD-30K-LC
TECHNICAL DRAWING
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
• Two side lighting or one side lighting in option.
• J-box base fixture which matches with junction box.
• For both commercial lighting and decoration purposes.
• Indoor and outdoor use.
• Different light beam angles in option.
• Easy installation, no training or special tools required.
SPECIFICATIONS
• Dimmable:   Yes
• Power:   COB 10W*2
• Size:   Φ90*H260mm
• Beam Angle:  30°
• Material:   Aluminum+Glass
• Protection level:  IP65
• Power Factor:  0.9
• CCT:   3000K
• Housing color:  Black
• Voltage:   AC100V~277V
• CRI:    80
• Life span:   50,000hrs
• Warranty time:  3 years
• Certificate:   ETL and cETL, CE, RoHs
3
10.20"
4.
50
"
4.50"
3.55"
2.75"